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Gewenten 37

4704 RE, Roosendaal

Netherlands

Volvo 460 + TRS COOLING + LIFT + EURO 6

Construction

Year

Id

Axle configuration

Axle count
Transmission
Mileage
Fuel
Emissionclass
Power
Gross weight
Load capacity
Weight
Length

Width

Accessories

Description

Refrigerated/freezer transport
2017

TR1040

4x2

2

Automatic

1.155.091 km

Diesel ) Toucks

oesendaal

Euro 6

345 kW (469 PK)
20.500 kg

7.755 kg

12.745 kg

1.012 cm
260 cm

Automatic
Sleeper cab

Tail lift: dhollandia, slider lift, 1500 kg

YV2RTYOAG6HB809434

Cool unit brand: TRS

= More information =

Cooling engine: diesel and electric
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