

Volvo 460 + TRS COOLING + LIFT + EURO 6

Construction	Refrigerated/freezer transport
Year	2017
Id	TR1040
Axle configuration	4x2
Axle count	2
Transmission	Automatic
Mileage	1.155.091 km
Fuel	Diesel
Emissionclass	Euro 6
Power	345 kW (469 PK)
Gross weight	20.500 kg
Load capacity	7.755 kg
Weight	12.745 kg
Length	1.012 cm
Width	260 cm
Accessories	Automatic Sleeper cab



Description

Tail lift: dhollandia, slider lift, 1500 kg

YV2RTY0A6HB809434

Cool unit brand: TRS

= More information =

Cooling engine: diesel and electric